#1-22

#2-22

#3-22

#4-22

#5-22

#6-22

#7-22

City Council Inauguration Docket

Page 1

Saturday, January 1, 2022

12:00 pm, Newton North High School
Inaugural Exercises

City of Newton
City Council

Referred to Committee of the Whole

Acceptance of Rules and Orders

Election of a President.

Election of a Vice President.

Election of a President Emeritus.

Assignment of Seats.

Appointment of Susan Dzikowski as the City Comptroller

Appointment of Susan Dzikowski as the City Comptroller as recommended by the
2022-2023 City Council.

Appointment of Carol Moore as the City Clerk/Clerk of the Council

Appointment of Carol Moore as the City Clerk/Clerk of the Council as recommended
by the 2022-2023 City Council.

The location of this meeting is handicap accessible and reasonable accommodations will
be provided to persons requiring assistance. If you need a special accommodation, please
contact Jini Fairley, at least two days in advance of the meeting: jfairley@newtonma.gov, or 617-
796-1253. For Telecommunications Relay Service dial 711.



mailto:jfairley@newtonma.gov

	City of Newton
	City Council

