

City Council Inauguration Docket

Page 1
Saturday, January 1, 2022
12:00 pm, Newton North High School
Inaugural Exercises

City of Newton City Council

Referred to Committee of the Whole

#1-22	Acceptance of Rules and Orders
#2-22	Election of a President.
#3-22	Election of a Vice President.
#4-22	Election of a President Emeritus.
#5-22	Assignment of Seats.
#6-22	Appointment of Susan Dzikowski as the City Comptroller Appointment of Susan Dzikowski as the City Comptroller as recommended by the 2022-2023 City Council.
#7-22	Appointment of Carol Moore as the City Clerk/Clerk of the Council Appointment of Carol Moore as the City Clerk/Clerk of the Council as recommended by the 2022-2023 City Council.

The location of this meeting is handicap accessible and reasonable accommodations will be provided to persons requiring assistance. If you need a special accommodation, please contact Jini Fairley, at least two days in advance of the meeting: ifairley@newtonma.gov, or 617-796-1253. For Telecommunications Relay Service dial 711.